DATA SHEET | SERIES RS-OB OB-ROUND WELD PAD STYLE SIGHT GLASS
J.G PAPAILIAS CO., INC
245 Pegasus Ave., Northvale, NJ 07647
Tel: 201-767-4027  www.papailias.com
OB-ROUND WELD PAD  SIGHT GLASSES SERIES RS-OB|
Series RS-OB rectangular ob-round sight glasses are
manufactured from ASME Section VIII acceptable
metals. The lower flange can be supplied thicker if

4X12 4 102 12 305 7 178 17 432 1¼  32 1 25 58 26
4X18 4 102 18 457 7 178 23 584 1¼  32 1 25 70 32
ORDERING INFORMATION:
 /  /  /  /  /
Part #/Size:
RS-OB/2X12
RS-OB/2X18
RS-OB/3X12
RS-OB/3X18
RS-OB/4X12
RS-OB/4X18
Other Specify
Size
 Weld Pad:
CS     - SA516 Gr70
304 - 304/304L SST
316 - 316/316L SST
C22  - Alloy C22
C276  - Alloy C276
A20  - Alloy 20
Other - Specify
 Lens Retainer:
CS     - SA516 Gr70
304 - 304/304L SST
316 - 316/316L SST
C22  - Alloy C22
C276  - Alloy C276
A20  - Alloy 20
Other - Specify
 Lens:
TSL - Tempered Soda Lime
TBS - Tempered Borosilicate
QTZ - Fused Quartz
ACR - Cast Acrylic
LEX - Polycarbonate
Other - Specify
 Seal Gasket:
EPDM  - EPDM
TFE       - ePTFE
FKM   -  Viton/FKM
SIL      - Silicone
NEO   - Neoprene
GPH   - Graphite
Other - Specify
 Option: